Position

City Clerk
Management Analyst I-Tmea
Administrative Assistant-Tmea

Administrative Assistant-Tmea

Other Positions Held City

Tustin
Tustin
Tustin

Tustin

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$127,224
$95,936
$66,350
$58,323

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,955
$18,783
$16,499
$15,441



