Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Tustin	City Clerk	\$127,224	\$24,955
Management Analyst I-Tmea		Tustin	City Clerk	\$95,936	\$18,783
Administrative Assistant-Tmea		Tustin	City Clerk	\$66,350	\$16,499
Administrative Assistant-Tmea		Tustin	City Clerk	\$58,323	\$15,441